
Wholesale PropertyKey contact

Dan Duffy
Vice President, 
Head of Wholesale Property
(908) 514-7571
daniel.duffy@everestglobal.com

Why choose Everest 

✓ Customers in more than 115 
countries across 6 continents 

✓ Bespoke solutions across 
geographies and business lines  

✓ Intimate customer knowledge 
backed by local underwriting 
expertise and claims authority 

✓ Steady execution across an agile 
and entrepreneurial platform 

✓ Industry-leading talent providing 
a stable partnership and 
customer experience  

✓ Financial strength and global 
capacity 

U.S. headquarters

100 Everest Way
Warren, NJ 07059
Tel: (908) 604-3000
Tel: (800) 269-6660
Fax: (908) 604-3322

Learn more: Connect with us:

We offer property products for all business sizes through wholesale brokers. 
Supported by significant capacity and strong ratings, our underwriters work 
closely with clients to deliver innovative, tailored solutions to meet their 
unique needs.

Stable outlook

Everest Group, Ltd. 
Financial strength ratings 
(2/20/2024)

A+
A.M. Best

A+
S&P Global

A1
Moody’s Investors Service

© 2024 Everest Group, Ltd. All rights reserved 

Our offering 

✓ Up to $25 million (USD) of A+ rated capacity

✓ All risk including earthquake, flood and named windstorm exposures 

✓ Limited appetite for Colorado, Oklahoma and Texas exposures 

✓ Underwriting knowledge for varied classes of business 

✓ Equipment break-down coverage available 

✓ Shared and layered programs only 

✓ Will entertain excess participations excess of $100 million (USD) 

attachment point

Coverage features 

✓ $50 million (USD) minimum TIV 

✓ $100,000 (USD) minimum premium 

✓ Business written on non-admitted paper

✓ Written on Everest Pinnacle Form, ISO forms and manuscript forms 

mailto:daniel.duffy@everestglobal.com


Wholesale Property 

Contact information
Boston office
28 State Street, 36th Floor
Boston, MA 02109

Dan Duffy
Vice President, 
Head of Wholesale Property
(908) 514-7571
daniel.duffy@everestglobal.com

Nicole Anthony
Vice President I
(857) 337-6243
nicole.anthony@everestglobal.com

Colleen Bradley
AVP
(617) 8754968
colleen.Bradley@everestglobal.com

Bonnie Moss
AVP
(857) 278-3428
bonnie.moss@everestglobal.com

Toni Facella
Underwriter I
(617) 780-0638
toni.facella@everestglobal.com

Juliana Casella
Underwriter II
(617) 519-8893
juliana.casella@everestglobal.com

Erik Larsen
Underwriter II
(857) 204-8011
erik.Larsen@everestglobal.com

New Jersey office
100 Everest Way
Warren, NJ 07059

Charlie Snyder
Vice President I
(908) 304-3029

charles.snyder@everestglobal.com

Melanie Petulla
Senior Underwriter 
(908) 255-3098
melanie.petulla@everestglobal.com

Atlanta office

6 Concourse Parkway NE, 
Suite 3300

Atlanta, GA 30328

Jorge Gonzalez
Vice President I
(475) 217-0665

jorge.gonzalez@everestglobal.com

Tampa office
Highland Oaks Two
10210 Highland Manor Drive, 
Suite 200
Tampa, FL 33610

Ben Wilson
AVP
(813) 614-4423
ben.wilson@everestglobal.com

Olga Leon
AVP
(813) 614-4203
olga.leon@everestglobal.com

© 2024 Everest Group, Ltd. All rights reserved 

Everest Insurance® markets property, casualty, specialty and other lines of admitted and non-admitted direct insurance on behalf of Everest Group, Ltd., and its affiliated companies. Additional information 
about Everest, our people, and our products can be found on our website at www.everestglobal.com. All issuing companies may n ot do business in all jurisdictions. This literature is descriptive only. All 
coverage is subject to the language of the policy as issued. The Everest logo and Everest Insurance® are registered service marks of Everest Reinsurance Company. 
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